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Gala No. 1, Relief Road, Near Oshiwara Muslim Kabrastan, Jogeshwari (W), Mumbai-400102.




INDIAN DISHES

TANDOORI

Chicken Schezwan (Full)
Chicken Schezwan (Half)
Chicken Tandoori (Full)
Chicken Tandoori (Half)
Chicken Banjara

Chicken Tikka (6pcs.)
Chicken Leg Tandoori
Chicken Schezwan Leg (1 Pc)
Paneer Tikka Dry (6pcs)
Chana Koliwada

FOODWAY SPL. BONELESS

Chicken Chulbul
Chicken Lajawab
Chicken Aflatoon
Chicken Kothmiri
Chicken Hyderabadi

Chicken Zaitoon
Chicken Lucknowi
Chicken Hariyali
Chicken Mumtaj
Chicken Lahori

Murg Musallam (Full)

Murg Musallam (Half)
Chicken Patiyala (Boneless)
Chicken Peshawari (Boneless)
Chicken Foodway Special
Chicken Chingari (Boneless)
Chicken Angara (5 Pc.)
Chicken Chatpata (Boneless)
Chicken Tawa (Boneless)
Chicken Lazeez (Boneless)
Chicken Sp. Sukha (5 pc.)
Chicken Tandoori Masala
Chicken Tikka Masala (4 Pc.)
Chicken Balti (Boneless)
Chicken White (3 Pc.)
Chicken Kadai (3 Pc.)
Chicken Kabuli (3 Pc.)
Chicken Afghani (Boneless)
Butter Chicken (Boneless)
Chicken Kolhapuri (3 Pc.)




Chicken Handi (4 Pc.)
Chicken Moghlai (3 Pc.)
Chicken Do Piyaza (3 Pc.)
Chicken Dahiwala (3 Pc.)
Chicken Rashida (3 Pc.)
Chicken Korma (3 Pc.)
Chicken Palak Fry (2Pc.)
Chicken Masala Fry (3 Pc.)
Chicken Stew Fry (3 Pc.)

SNACKS

Mutton Kheema Gotala (No Beef)
Mutton Kheema Fry (Mo Beef)
Mutton Kheema (Mo Beef)

Egg Bhurji Double

Egg Half Fry Double

Egg Omlet Double

Egg Bhuriji (1Egg)

Egg Omilet (1 Egg)

Boiled Egg (1 Pc)

MUTTON SP. BONELESS

Mutton Aflatoon
Mutton Zaitoon
Mutton Methi
Mutton Kothmiri
Mutton Mumtaz
Mutton Lahori
Mutton Hariyali

Mutton Sp. Foodway
Mutton Chingari (Boneless)
Mutton Angara (5 Pe.)
Mutton Chatpata (Boneless)
Mutton Tawa (Boneless)
Mutton Lazeez (Boneless)
Mutton Spl. Sukha (5 Pc.)
Mutton Dabba Gosht
Mutton Balti (Boneless)
Mutton White (3 Pe.)

Mutton Afghani (Boneless)
Mutton Makhanwala (Boneless).
Mutton Kadai (3 Pc.)

Mutton Rashida (3 Pc.)
Mutton Do Piyaza (3 Pc.)
Mutton Moghlai (3 Pc.)
Mutton Dahiwala (3 Pc.)




Mutton Handi (4 Pe.)

Mutton Kolhapuri (3 Pc.)
Mutton Rogan Josh (3 Pc.)
Mutton Korma (3 Pc.)

Mutton Palak Fry (2 Pc.)
Mutton Masala Fry (2 Pc.)
Mutton Dal Gosht (2 Pe.)
Mutton Khichda (2 Pe.) (Friday)

EGG

Egg. Masala Fry
Eag Curry

Prawns Kadai

Prawns Plain Fry
Prawns Masala Fry
Prawns Tawa

Veg. Aflatoon
Veq. Sp. Foodway
Veq. Hariyali

Veg. Kadai

Veq. Kolhapuri
Veq. Jaipuri

Veq. Makhanwala
Veqg. Handi

Veq. Afgani

Alu Jira

Alu Gobi

Mix Vegetable Fry
Alu Palak Fry

Alu Mutter Fry
Chana Masala Fry
Shahi Dal

Dal Tadka

Dal Fry Butter

Dal Fry

Paneer Lucknowi

Paneer Lazaecez

Paneer Mumtaz

Paneer Chatpata

Paneer Angara

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Tikka Masala (4pcs)
Paneer Kadai




Mushroom Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Handi

Paneer Korma

Paneer Mutter

Paneer Palak
Mushroom Kadai
Mushroom Makhanwala

BASMATI Kl KHUSHBOO

Mutton Pulav

Mutton Biryani

Chicken Pulav

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani (3x6)
Egg. Pulav

Egg. Biryani

Prawns Biryani

Prawns Pulav

Paneer Tikka Biryani (4 Pcs)
Paneer Pulav

Mushroom Pulav

Veq. Biryani

Veg. Pulav
JiraRice {H/F}
Biryani Rice {H/F }
Plain Rice {H/F }
Dal Khichdi Butter
Palak Khichdi

Mix Pulav (Chicken, Mutton, Prawns)
Biryani Rice Dal

Dal Khichdi Tadka
Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Paratha
Tandoori Naan
Kamachi

Kulcha

Garlic Naan

Chapati

Special Chapati
Chapati Paratha

200.00
180.00
180.00
170.00
230.00
170.00
160.00
230.00
250.00
240.00
210.00
200.00
150.00
160.00

65.00/ 115.00
50.00/90.00
50.00/ 90.00

Plain

12.00
30.00
30.00
12.00
25.00
40.00
10.00
17.00
25.00

130.00
140.00
250.00

60.00
150.00

Butter

17.00
35.00
35.00
17.00
30.00
45.00
15.00
22.00
30.00




Mushroom Soup
Royal Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Manchow Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Moodles Soup
Clear Soup

CYISINE
Exira Fry Noodle / Schezwan Sauce Rs.15/-

SOUP J

Mushroom Soup
Royal Soup
Sweet Com Soup
Manchow Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Moodles Soup
Clear Soup

Crispy

Dragon

Lollypop Chatpata
Chilly Dry
Manchurian Dry
Schezwan Dry

65 Dry

Lollypop (6 pcs)

| CHINESE GRAVY |
Lollypop Gravy (6 pcs)
Ginger Garlic Gravy
Schezwan Gravy

65 Gravy

Hong Kong Gravy
Chilly Grawvy
Manchurian Gravy

Crispy

65 Dry

Schezwan Dry

Chilly Dry

Manchurian Dry
Mushroom Dry

Mushroon Manchurian Dry

Veg.

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

120.00
110.00

Prawns
350.00

220.00
220.00
230.00
230.00

Prawns

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
240.00
240.00

300.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
190.00
190.00

Chi.

130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
120.00

Chi.
260.00
250.00
230.00
180.00
180.00
190.00
190.00
170.00

Chi.
230.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

Veqg.
240.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00




/| LMINES
Garlic / Ginger Gravy
65 Gravy
Schezwan Gravy
Hong Kong Gravy
Chilly Gravy
Manchurian Gravy
Mushroom Manchurian Gravy
Mushroom 65 Gravy

KABSA |

Chicken Chinese Kabsa
Mutton Chinese Kabsa
Chicken Indian Kabsa
Mutton Indian Kabsa
Chicken Chilli Kabsa
Paneer Chilli Kabsa

LMINESE KIC

Chicken Malasiyan Rice
Chicken Chopper Rice

Chicken Tripple Schn. Fried Rice
Chicken Manchurian Fried Rice
Chicken Singapore Fried Rice
Chicken Hong Kong Fried Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Combination Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Schezwan Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Mix Fried Rice (Chi,Mutt,Prawns)
Mix Schezwan Fried Rice
Prawns Tripple Schn. Fried Rice
Prawns Manchurian Fried Rice
Prawns Schezwan Fried Rice
Prawns Fried Rice

Veg. Tripple Schezwan Fried Rice
Veq. Manchurian Fried Rice
Veq. Hong Kong Fried Rice

Veg. Singapore Fried Rice

Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice

Veq. Combination Fried Rice
Veq. Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice




| NOODLES

Chicken Tripple Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Mushroom Noodles
Chicken Chinese Bhel

Chicken Hong Kong Noodles
Chicken Singapore Noodles
Chicken American Chopsuey

Egg Hakka Noodles

Egg Schezwan Noodles

Mix Hakka Noodles (Chi,Mutt,Prawns)
Mix Schn. Hakka Noodles

Prawns Hakka Noodles

Prawns Schn. Hakka Noodles

Veq. Hakka Noodles

Veg. Schezwan Hakka Noodles

Veg. Chinese Bhel

Veqg. Hong Kong Noodles
Veq. Singapore Noodles
Veg. American Chopsuey

[ KHANE KE SAATH _

Green Salad f Tomato Salad
Dahi

Dahi Raita

Papad Fried / Roasted
Masala Papad

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Tea

Spl. Tea
Nes Café
Butter Milk
Custard
Cold Dnink




ACCEPT PARTY ORDERS

Chicken Biryani (1Kg.) 1200.00
1 Kg. Rice, 1.250 Kg. Chicken

Mutton Biryani (1Kg.) 1400.00
1 Kg.Rice, 1.250 Kg. Mutton

Mutton Pulav (1Kg.) 1500.00
1 Kg.Rice, 1.250 Kg. Mutton

Chicken Pulav (1Kg.) 1400.00
1 Kg. Rice, 1.250 Kg. Chicken

Veg Pulav (1Kg.) 1 Kg. Rice, 1 Kg. Veg 1050.00
Veg Biryani (1Kg.) 1 Kg. Rice, 1 Kg. Veg 1000.00
1 Kg. Biryani Rice 350.00
1 Kg. Raita 200.00

Please Note :
Order Once placed will not be cancelled.
Extra Quantity will be Chaged Extra.
Order will be accepted only for available dishes.
The management reserves the right to change the
menu & Price without giving any prior Notice.
50% Advance for Party Order.
Rs. 500/- Deposit for Utensil (Bartan)
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